
Number of users 1-2 1-2 1-2 1-2 1-2 2+ 2+ 2+

Production
workload Low Low - Medium Low - Medium Med - high Med - high high high high

touch screen

Energy Power 15 J 35 J
35 J
80 J

185 J
225 J

225 J 250 J
225 J
262 j

275 J

PEAK POWER 2.5 kW 3.5 kW
3 kW
4 kW

7.5 kw
9 Kw

9 kW 10 KW
9 Kw

10.5 KW
11 Kw

Microscope X10

Digital Spot 
size (min MM) 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.3

Warranty 2 years 1 year 3 years  3 years 3 years 3 years 3 years 3 years

Cooling System Water / Air Water / Air Water / Air Water / Air Water / Air
Double

Water / Air
Double

Water / Air
Double

Water / Air

Integrated
camera

HDMI / USB port

Smart Spot
Ultra Spot

ONYX
MS 35MS 35
MS 80MS 80

MASTER 4.0MASTER 4.0
/*PLUS/*PLUS MEGA 5.0MEGA 5.0 MEGA 6.0MEGA 6.0DaDo 2.0

sISMA
LM-DT Dual 

SISMA
LM-D READY

*PLUS Model Only*PLUS Model Only


